  Form S23, Revision 2, 21 April 2016
Air Consumption Table for Kuken Products
Model  No. Capacity Bolt Dia.
Hose
Inside Diameter
Free Rotation
Speed
Air Consumption Weight
For Assembling job, construction and plant
KT-75F 75mm 19mm 2000rpm 31.8cfm 38.1kg
KT-5000G 50mm 12.7mm 3000rpm 29.0cfm 16kg
KT-45F 45mm 12.7mm 2800rpm 30.0cfm 17.2kg
For Large Tyre
KT-4500P 45mm 12.7mm 3700rpm 27.5cfm 10.3kg
KT4500G 45mm 12.7mm 3700rpm 26.5cfm 10.7kg
KT-4500GL 45mm 12.7mm 3700rpm 26.5cfm 11.6kg
KT-420GL 42mm 12.7mm 3000rpm 28.9cfm 14.1kg
KT-3800P 38mm 9.5mm 3700rpm 21.2cfm 7.4kg
KT-3800proG 38mm 9.5mm 4200rpm 21.2cfm 6.6kg
KT-3800proGL 38mm 9.5mm 4200rpm 21.2cfm 7.1kg
KT-40P 40mm 12.7mm 2100rpm 26.5cfm 12.5kg
KT-385GL 38mm 12.7mm 4000rpm 25.4cfm 9.9kg
KT-385G 38mm 12.7mm 4000rpm 25.4cfm 9.2kg
For Medium Tyre
KT-2800P 28mm 9.5mm 3300rpm 20.5cfm 5.7kg
KT-2500pro 25mm 9.5mm 4500rpm 15.9cfm 4.2kg
KT-20PI 22mm 9.5mm 3800rpm 21.2cfm 6.2kg
KT-20P 20mm 9.5mm 4500rpm 16.6cfm 4.2kg
KT-2000P 20mm 8mm 4500rpm 14.1cfm 3.1kg
For Small Tyre
KT-18HP 18mm 6.5mm 7400rpm 13.8cfm 2.5kg
KT-1600Spro 16mm 6.5mm 8000rpm 10.7cfm 1.4kg
Model  No.
Using Sandpaper
Size OR Pad Size
Hose
Inside Diameter
Free Rotation
Speed
Air Consumption Weight
Grinder
KG-25 - 6.5mm 3400rpm 15.9cfm 0.83kg
KG-25T - 6.5mm 3400rpm 15.9cfm 0.83kg
Air Drill
KDR-1301 - 9.5mm 600rpm 24.7cfm 2.52kg
Chiseler
BRH-8K - 6.5mm 1,500 11.3cfm 2.18kg